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12 B Rl EiE R

FitiNo. 2 FEE BF 4x100m A NL—YL— B4 LRE

SERER 4:13.60 HH Hx- K& E-EH A-F == LG (2023)
B MK F—L& =& R T.) ERE SIS
50m 100m B
1 2/3 1R el 4:39. 89 16/
mE  F— 2 (0.58) 33.04  1:09.81  1:09.81
finkd 2B HF3 (- ) 37.76  1:20.14  2:29.95
=i\ 1EIE f3 (— ) 32.51 1:09.64  3:39.59
INT BB h2 (—— ) 28.23  1:00.30  4:39.89
2 3/1 fRER =e]=a) 4:47.12 14/
kR BHE 3  (0.65) 36.35  1:17.00  1:17.00
WA #®A f2 (- ) 32.31  1:05.31  2:22.31
KB &= 2 (— ) 40.42  1:20.68  3:42.99
g EE f3 (- ) 30.06 1:04.13  4:47.12
3 2/4 R=E =e]=a) 4:50.84 12/
AR A B3 (0.75) 38.79  1:21.17  1:21.17
HE R HF3 (- ) 33.42  1:10.65  2:31.82
IR BN HF3 (- ) 33.26  1:11.24  3:43.06
ER B f1 (- ) 33.11  1:07.78  4:50.84
4 2/2 WG =e]=a) 5:05.35 10/
#0O #X F2  (0.77) 41.62 1:24.92  1:24.92
RO BEE HF3 (- ) 37.53  1:20.84  2:45.76
LH &7 2 (— ) 32,99  1:13.99  3:59.75
FEFEA h2  (—— ) 30.73  1:05.60  5:05.35
5 1/3 ®H =e]=a) 5:10. 56 8/
EApE WL 2 (— ) 35.27  1:13.64  1:13.64
INEF fE f1 (- ) 44.46  1:32.88  2:46.52
FiPS = = N ) 33.25  1:12.05  3:58.57
ME  FHt f2 (—— ) 3471 1:11.99  5:10.56
6 1/4 fHET o] 5:15.09 6/
BE Rk f2 (—- ) 38.46  1:20.92  1:20.92
BE B F2 (—- ) 41.65  1:28.57  2:49.49
WA 184 f3 (—— ) 31.89  1:11.76  4:01.25
Al X ml (- ) 36.11  1:13.84  5:15.09
7 1/2 BERERE =e]=a) 5:38.44 4/
£ %E f2 (—- ) 45.95  1:35.42  1:35.42
FE W& F2 (—- ) 44.27  1:34.82  3:10.24
HE ME f2 (—- ) 33.12  1:15.08  4:25.32
A gz 2 (- ) 35.75  1:13.12  5:38.44
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12 B Rl EiE R

FitiNo. 2 aRE BF 4x100m A RFL—UL— 24 LRE

Etitd 4:05.76 TH BR-HE HE-HH K—-=H BTN HEREE (2023)
TER /K F—L& ZFE  RT) ER ) SIS
50m 100m B
1 3/4 IBERE = 4:08.19 16/
miE R&E =2 (0.56) 28.83 59. 49 59. 49
T EE 52 (- ) 31.19  1:07.03  2:06.52
ey N 252 (- ) 28.74  1:02.95  3:09.47
#H EA &5 (- ) 27.20 58.72  4:08.19
2 3/3 IBEREESK =53 4:13.19 14/
TH E= =1 (0.62) 28.54 59. 01 59. 01
Bt - =1 (- ) 32.75 1:10.55  2:09.56
# = al (— ) 28.42  1:00.30  3:09.86
BiE T 52 (— ) 28.83  1:03.33  4:13.19
3 3/5 IEEREMTE = 4:29.55 12/
i) 20N =2 (0.59) 32.74  1:08.67  1:08.67
FOABRAKER =1 (- ) 35.93  1:20.23  2:28.90
hH ER 22 (- ) 29.59  1:02.44  3:31.34
Bt Hi= 23 (- ) 27.17 58.21  4:29.55
4 3/2 HREREE = 4:30.58 10/
BE mE =2  (0.69) 31,20 1:03.67  1:03.67
HEE i =1 (- ) 35.76  1:17.27  2:20.94
&R B4R =1 (- ) 30.41  1:08.27  3:29.21
BB & =1 (- ) 29.30  1:01.37  4:30.58
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